
 
  

25th June 2021 

 

Dear Parents, 

 

Please find below information for the coming week. 

 

Next week at Marston 
Monday 28th June 
Mrs Bosley at Long Lane 
 
Tuesday 29th June  
Mrs Bosley at Marston  
 
Wednesday 30th June 
Mrs Bosley at Marston  
PM – PE for all children.  Children to come to school in their PE kits. 
 
Thursday 1st July 
Mrs Bosley at Long Lane 
 
Friday 2nd July 
INSET Day – school closed to pupils 
 

 

Dates for your diary 

 

Friday 2nd July INSET Day – School closed to children 

Thursday 15th July Sports Day – fingers crossed 

Thursday 22nd July  Reserve Sports Day – fingers crossed 

Friday 23rd July 
 

2pm – MMPS – Leavers’ and Celebration Assembly – fingers 
crossed 

Last day of school before the summer holiday 

Monday 26th July to 
Wednesday 1st September 

Summer Holiday 

Thursday 2nd and Friday 3rd 
September 

INSET Days – School closed to children 

Monday 6th September School reopens to children 

 

 

Kind regards 

 

 

Teresa Bosley 


